3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Cookies

Cookies Protocol

| 1$100,000 BONE #06
5,000 USDC

S000 USDC

15,000$ SHIB

15,000$ SHIB

5000 USDC

I 1$100,000 BONE #05

500M $SHIB

POLYGON
0x73bc03c3437a962e445d07ebBbefea2408e5hd22

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10.00000000000000EEEE COOKIES
10.000000000000000000 CP
Shiba Inu
NFT Voucher
NFT Voucher
NFT Voucher
NFT Voucher
NFT Voucher
ethevents.co
Shiba Inu
NFT Voucher

Voucher

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x73bc03c3437a962e445d07eb0befea2408e5bd22

Date & time

2022-11-30
16:03:31

2022-11-06
09:19:46

Date & time

2024-01-30
16:38:06

2023-10-13
04:48:29

2023-10-02
20:12:03

2023-10-02
13:26:49

2023-09-12
04:40:25

2023-09-10
03:33:42

Transaction Id

Oxbd9be3fcc0113f1fbb27

4cc5eade5bd54de91231c9

1be81cbe4a2068f4c8dbbo

Oxf85ab29b8c7e3100elb4

8819d4d6a329273bf5ac3a

00abe3bd0f02870f5fbf7c

Transaction Id

Ox5abd150986ae73338edd

1e39ff4963216cdca4s8e22

490fae24a9734a70640969

0xc859439c638d69134e83

€5207f5d8cad7294279904

a4c4e36419a34b7018c487

Ox26bb2e3ca85d6c620bc8

bc27b2845864dd260123a4

a4a7fff14102bbba8277a7

Ox2b3el7efe7b2abalef62

042b987aadaf500d02ed%4

effa75ec33a38ccSh46aa?

Oxdeb61d07c89a0c96d5c9f

1955e47a%9aed4eaaftbecdb3

28d83acdf480c75b74ad3d

Oxfc034599a56%a33972al

6e306ea26a4122ce24396¢C

b7bBea0f27fbd5ce75cdsd

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000
000 CP

+ 10.000000000000000
000 COOKIES

Amount

+ 1 ethevents.co

+

1 Voucher

1 Shiba Inu

+

+

1 Shiba Inu

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd9be3fcc0113f1fbb274cc5eadc5bd54de91231c91be81cbe4a2068f4c8dbb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd9be3fcc0113f1fbb274cc5eadc5bd54de91231c91be81cbe4a2068f4c8dbb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd9be3fcc0113f1fbb274cc5eadc5bd54de91231c91be81cbe4a2068f4c8dbb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf85ab29b8c7e3100e1b48819d4d6a329273bf5ac3a00abe3bd0f02870f5fbf7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf85ab29b8c7e3100e1b48819d4d6a329273bf5ac3a00abe3bd0f02870f5fbf7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf85ab29b8c7e3100e1b48819d4d6a329273bf5ac3a00abe3bd0f02870f5fbf7c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5abd150986ae73338edd1e39ff4963216cdca48e22490fae24a9734a70640969
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5abd150986ae73338edd1e39ff4963216cdca48e22490fae24a9734a70640969
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5abd150986ae73338edd1e39ff4963216cdca48e22490fae24a9734a70640969
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc859439c638d69134e83c5207f5d8cad7294279904a4c4e36419a34b7018c487
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc859439c638d69134e83c5207f5d8cad7294279904a4c4e36419a34b7018c487
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc859439c638d69134e83c5207f5d8cad7294279904a4c4e36419a34b7018c487
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb2e3ca85d6c620bc8bc27b2845864dd260123a4a4a7fff14102bb6a8277a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb2e3ca85d6c620bc8bc27b2845864dd260123a4a4a7fff14102bb6a8277a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x26bb2e3ca85d6c620bc8bc27b2845864dd260123a4a4a7fff14102bb6a8277a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b3e17efe7b2aba1ef62042b987aadaf500d02ed94effa75ec33a38cc5b46aa9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b3e17efe7b2aba1ef62042b987aadaf500d02ed94effa75ec33a38cc5b46aa9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b3e17efe7b2aba1ef62042b987aadaf500d02ed94effa75ec33a38cc5b46aa9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde61d07c89a0c96d5c9f1955e47a9aed4eaaf6cd6328d83acdf480c75b74ad3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde61d07c89a0c96d5c9f1955e47a9aed4eaaf6cd6328d83acdf480c75b74ad3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde61d07c89a0c96d5c9f1955e47a9aed4eaaf6cd6328d83acdf480c75b74ad3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc034599a569a33972a16e306ea26a4122ce24396cb7b0ea0f27fbd5ce75cd5d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc034599a569a33972a16e306ea26a4122ce24396cb7b0ea0f27fbd5ce75cd5d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc034599a569a33972a16e306ea26a4122ce24396cb7b0ea0f27fbd5ce75cd5d

10

11

Date & time

2023-09-10
01:27:18

2023-09-09
21:09:22

2023-09-08
23:50:23

2023-09-08
21:20:46

2023-09-06
13:18:57

Transaction Id

0x8360ca5c90292d19d7bé

16090a53c5c8hca72fd320

8931e44bal3h83541124e6

0x09ed43375ec982f620ea

7flacf30524a583813710e

7271122df63f608eh9fb9d

Ox5ffac04c94305935d5f3

Qace58a3a830d4daalb2cc

912a95397575a07d998046

Ox456e9f86%aes5dccdlbsf

5caefe81630120bea33?e7

02ff284adf389e497achl9

0x212d6660daasffebedsS?

2ebfce73ach0484e8792%¢

8b75253fc486d4d1421184

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8360ca5c90292d19d7b616090a53c5c8bca72fd3208931e44ba13b83541124e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8360ca5c90292d19d7b616090a53c5c8bca72fd3208931e44ba13b83541124e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8360ca5c90292d19d7b616090a53c5c8bca72fd3208931e44ba13b83541124e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09ed43375ec982f620ea7f1acf30524a583813710e727f122df63f608eb9fb9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09ed43375ec982f620ea7f1acf30524a583813710e727f122df63f608eb9fb9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09ed43375ec982f620ea7f1acf30524a583813710e727f122df63f608eb9fb9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ffac04c94305935d5f30ace58a3a830d4daa1b2cc9f2a95397575a07d998046
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ffac04c94305935d5f30ace58a3a830d4daa1b2cc9f2a95397575a07d998046
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ffac04c94305935d5f30ace58a3a830d4daa1b2cc9f2a95397575a07d998046
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x456e9f869ae5dccd1b5f5cae0e81630120bea339e752ff284adf389e497acb19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x456e9f869ae5dccd1b5f5cae0e81630120bea339e752ff284adf389e497acb19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x456e9f869ae5dccd1b5f5cae0e81630120bea339e752ff284adf389e497acb19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x212d6660daa5ffebed592ebfce73acb0484e87929e8b75253fc486d4d142f184
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x212d6660daa5ffebed592ebfce73acb0484e87929e8b75253fc486d4d142f184
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x212d6660daa5ffebed592ebfce73acb0484e87929e8b75253fc486d4d142f184

